
13. Growth and Survival of
Bronze Featherback

(Notopterus notopterus, Pallas
1769) Reared on Net Cages in

Kelekar River
by Muslim Muslim

Submission date: 16-Jun-2024 06:30AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2403107306
File name: notopterus,_Pallas_1769_Reared_on_Net_Cages_in_Kelekar_River.pdf
(306.48K)
Word count: 4985
Character count: 26346



1

2

4

11

16

16

19



1

3

3

4

8

12

15

15



1

4

13

14

18

19



1

2

2

2

4

6

6

9

9

10

10

11

12
14

20

21



4

5

7

8

8

10

13

17

21













19%
SIMILARITY INDEX

19%
INTERNET SOURCES

21%
PUBLICATIONS

%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 2%

3 1%

4 1%

13. Growth and Survival of Bronze Featherback (Notopterus
notopterus, Pallas 1769) Reared on Net Cages in Kelekar
River
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

journal.uinsgd.ac.id
Internet Source

Z A Muchlisin, Y S Indrianti, I Dewiyanti, F
Lisra, R Z Yanti, F M Nur, A S Batubara. "Effect
of stocking density of the growth
performance, survival rate and feed
utilization of the eels Anguilla bicolor (pisces:
anguillidae) Larvae", IOP Conference Series:
Earth and Environmental Science, 2021
Publication

Lisen Li, Yubang Shen, Weining Yang, Xiaoyan
Xu, Jiale Li. "Effect of different stocking
densities on fish growth performance: A
meta-analysis", Aquaculture, 2021
Publication

Mariance Y. Kaliele, Roni Bawole, Irma E
Kawulur. "Management of Arfak Rainbow Fish
Based on Bioecologycal Aspect (Case in Some



5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

10 1%

11 1%

River in Manokwari)", JURNAL SUMBERDAYA
AKUATIK INDOPASIFIK, 2018
Publication

journal.universitasbumigora.ac.id
Internet Source

downloads.hindawi.com
Internet Source

www.researchgate.net
Internet Source

animalsciencejournal.usamv.ro
Internet Source

www.nfrdi.da.gov.ph
Internet Source

Elliot Haruna Alhassan. "Effects of stocking
density on the growth and survival of
Oreochromis niloticus cultured in hapas in a
concrete tank", AFRICAN JOURNAL OF
AGRICULTURAL RESEEARCH, 2012
Publication

Netti Aryani, Ainul Mardiah, Azrita ., Hafrijal
Syandri. "Influence of Different Stocking
Densities on Growth, Feed Efficiency and
Carcass Composition of Bonylip Barb
(Osteochilus vittatus Cyprinidae) Fingerlings",
Pakistan Journal of Biological Sciences, 2017
Publication



12 1%

13 1%

14 1%

15 1%

16 1%

17 1%

18 1%

19 1%

20 1%

21 1%

erepository.uoeld.ac.ke
Internet Source

www.nexusacademicpublishers.com
Internet Source

actanatsci.com
Internet Source

rosdok.uni-rostock.de
Internet Source

ejournal-balitbang.kkp.go.id
Internet Source

krishikosh.egranth.ac.in
Internet Source

media.neliti.com
Internet Source

Nabil Abdel- Hakim, Ahmed Zaglul, Mahmud
Awad. "Effect of stocking density in
polyculture system on growth performance of
cultured Fish and productivity in Earthen
Ponds.", Egyptian Journal of Aquatic Biology
and Fisheries, 2014
Publication

iieta.org
Internet Source

www.bioflux.com.ro
Internet Source



Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 1%


